

TIP NO I-6063
FED AID NO NHPIM-0040(097)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.
I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 50 TO MILE MARKER 55.

5.000 MI

ROGERS GROUP INC
NASHVILLE, TN

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF
APAC-ATLANTIC INC
ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Amount	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum	1525000.00	1550000.00
0003	0008000000-E 200 SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	3	ACR	2600.00	7800.00	2400.00	7200.00
0004	0036000000-E 225 UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	3,060	CY	33.50	102510.00	35.00	107100.00
0005	0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION	4,274	CY	26.75	114329.50	25.00	106850.00
0006	0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	320	CY	18.25	5840.00	20.00	6400.00
0007	0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	1,000	SY	6.40	6400.00	7.00	7000.00
0008	0255000000-E SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE BASE COURSE FOR BACKFILL	1,100	TON	35.25	38775.00	33.00	36300.00
0019	1000000000-E 462 6" SLOPE PROTECTION	180	SY	115.00	20700.00	120.00	21600.00
0020	1099500000-E 505 SHALLOW UNDERCUT	310	CY	23.50	7285.00	22.00	6820.00
0021	1099700000-E 505 CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	700	TON	34.20	23940.00	32.00	22400.00
0022	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	840	TON	36.35	30534.00	38.00	31920.00
0023	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.82	SMI	6000.00	124920.00	9000.00	187380.00
0024	1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	20,588	TON	23.50	483818.00	25.00	514700.00
0025	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	21,909	SY	4.10	89826.90	4.00	87636.00
0026	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	4,305	SY	12.80	55104.00	12.00	51660.00
0027	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,630	SY	18.25	47997.50	25.00	65750.00
0028	1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	47,028	TON	59.25	2786409.00	61.00	2868708.00
0029	1524200000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	51,566	TON	61.45	3168730.70	74.00	3815884.00
0030	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,334	TON	550.00	1283700.00	575.00	1342050.00
0031	1577000000-E 620 POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	3,317	TON	700.00	2321900.00	840.00	2786280.00
0032	1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	610	TON	170.00	103700.00	300.00	183000.00
0033	1735000000-E 723 REP JNT CONC PVT SLABS	90	SY	870.00	78300.00	1000.00	90000.00
0034	1839140000-E 661 ULTRATHIN BOND WEAR CRS	7,548	TON	109.50	826506.00	107.00	807636.00
0035	1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	105,600	LF	0.10	10560.00	0.25	26400.00
0036	1881000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) JOINT CONSTRUCTION, REPAIR AND SEALING	3,800	LF	2.40	9120.00	2.65	10070.00
0037	1891000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 8" CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	1,070	SY	935.00	1000450.00	1100.00	1177000.00
0038	1891000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MILLING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 0" TO 2" DEPTH	11,666	SY	24.35	284067.10	25.00	291650.00
0039	1891000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MILLING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 2" DEPTH	2,800	SY	34.15	95620.00	40.00	112000.00
0040	2364000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	16	EA	695.00	11120.00	775.00	12400.00
0041	2364200000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.20 STD	5	EA	910.00	4550.00	1000.00	5000.00
0042	2365000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	22	EA	910.00	20020.00	1000.00	22000.00
0043	2366000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD	7	EA	775.00	5425.00	900.00	6300.00
0044	2367000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	7	EA	775.00	5425.00	900.00	6300.00
0045	2374000000-N 840 FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	7	EA	910.00	6370.00	1000.00	7000.00

48755.3.GV1

TIP NO I-6063

5.000 MI

FED AID NO NHPIM-0040(097)

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.

I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 50 TO MILE MARKER 55.

				ROGERS GROUP INC		HARRISON CONSTRUCTION		
				NASHVILLE, TN		COMPANY DIVISION OF		
						APAC-ATLANTIC INC		
						ASHEVILLE, NC		
0046	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F)	12 EA	935.00	11220.00	1100.00	13200.00
0047	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	14 EA	910.00	12740.00	1000.00	14000.00
0048	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	9 EA	670.00	6030.00	800.00	7200.00
0049	2407000000-N	840	STL FRAM W/ 2 GTR, STD 840.37	2 EA	3000.00	6000.00	3500.00	7000.00
0050	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) CONCRETE PAD FOR SHOULDER DRAIN PIPE OUTLET	176 EA	455.00	80080.00	750.00	132000.00
0051	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEANOUT	30 EA	700.00	21000.00	500.00	15000.00
0052	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE APRON FOR DROP INLET	65 EA	3000.00	195000.00	6000.00	390000.00
0053	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) 4" PVC (SCHEDULE 40)	4,224 LF	29.15	123129.60	30.00	126720.00
0054	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) SHOULDER EDGE DRAIN	52,800 LF	19.40	1024320.00	24.00	1267200.00
0055	2489000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE PAVED DITCH	9,150 SY	120.00	1098000.00	115.00	1052250.00
0056	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	4 EA	14000.00	56000.00	6000.00	24000.00
0057	2703000000-E	854	CONC BARRIER TYPE ***** (SINGLE SLOPE)	2,100 LF	140.00	294000.00	230.00	483000.00
0058	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2' 6" CURB & GUTTER	8,619 LF	75.00	646425.00	55.00	474045.00
0059	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	65 EA	1330.00	86450.00	3250.00	211250.00
0060	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4 EA	1250.00	5000.00	1400.00	5600.00
0061	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	1015.00	3045.00	1200.00	3600.00
0062	2905000000-N	859	CONVERT DI TO JB	1 EA	5350.00	5350.00	6000.00	6000.00
0063	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	63,221 LF	14.90	941992.90	16.50	1043146.50
0064	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	190 LF	25.50	4845.00	28.25	5367.50
0065	3060000000-E	862	SBGR DOUBLE FACED	460 LF	29.75	13685.00	33.00	15180.00
0066	3075000000-E	862	TRIPLE CORRUGATED SBGR	145 LF	130.00	18850.00	140.00	20300.00
0067	3145000000-E	862	EX LENGTH GR POST ** STL (8')	16 EA	85.00	1360.00	95.00	1520.00
0068	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	45 EA	42.50	1912.50	47.00	2115.00
0069	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (B-83 SHOP CURVED)	2 EA	905.00	1810.00	1000.00	2000.00
0070	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (III MOD)	2 EA	2660.00	5320.00	2950.00	5900.00
0071	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** (III SHOP CURVED)	2 EA	1915.00	3830.00	2200.00	4400.00
0072	3195000000-N	862	GR END TYPE AT-1	2 EA	425.00	850.00	500.00	1000.00
0073	3210000000-N	862	GR END TYPE CAT-1	88 EA	425.00	37400.00	500.00	44000.00
0074	3215000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE III	5 EA	1915.00	9575.00	2200.00	11000.00
0075	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	10 EA	3830.00	38300.00	4250.00	42500.00

TIP NO I-6063
FED AID NO NHPIM-0040(097)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.
I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 50 TO MILE MARKER 55.

5.000 MI

				ROGERS GROUP INC		HARRISON CONSTRUCTION		
				NASHVILLE, TN		COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE, NC		
0076	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	2 EA	3615.00	7230.00	4000.00	8000.00
0077	3317000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-77	6 EA	1700.00	10200.00	1900.00	11400.00
0078	3319000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-83	6 EA	1600.00	9600.00	1800.00	10800.00
0079	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	46,940 LF	0.30	14082.00	0.50	23470.00
0080	3387000000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (B-77)	12 EA	1065.00	12780.00	1200.00	14400.00
0081	3387000000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (B-83)	4 EA	1065.00	4260.00	1200.00	4800.00
0082	3387000000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (III MOD)	2 EA	2660.00	5320.00	3000.00	6000.00
0083	3387000000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL ANCH UNITS ***** (III)	8 EA	1065.00	8520.00	1200.00	9600.00
0084	3389150000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL END UNITS ***** (TL-2)	10 EA	2900.00	29000.00	3200.00	32000.00
0085	3389150000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL END UNITS ***** (TL-3)	2 EA	3000.00	6000.00	3300.00	6600.00
0086	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	400 TON	75.00	30000.00	80.00	32000.00
0087	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	4,000 SY	4.30	17200.00	4.50	18000.00
0088	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	510 SF	6.40	3264.00	7.00	3570.00
0089	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	810 SF	8.75	7087.50	10.00	8100.00
0090	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	32 EA	1400.00	44800.00	1300.00	41600.00
0091	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	20 EA	130.00	2600.00	150.00	3000.00
0092	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	36 DAY	375.00	13500.00	750.00	27000.00
0093	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	10 EA	5055.00	50550.00	11000.00	110000.00
0094	4470000000-N	1160	REM & RES CRASH CUSHION	30 EA	2895.00	86850.00	2750.00	82500.00
0095	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	46500.00	93000.00	85000.00	170000.00
0096	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	1,020 LF	42.75	43605.00	48.00	48960.00
0097	4500000000-E	1170	REM & RES PORT CONC BARRIER	8,000 LF	7.40	59200.00	8.25	66000.00
0098	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	880 HR	47.50	41800.00	55.00	48400.00
0099	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) LANE CLOSURE	112 EA	1575.00	176400.00	3000.00	336000.00
0100	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/LOOP CLOSURE	65 EA	1015.00	65975.00	1500.00	97500.00
0101	4650000000-N	1251	TEMP RAISED PVMT MRKS	420 EA	8.00	3360.00	7.50	3150.00
0102	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	39 EA	180.00	7020.00	170.00	6630.00
0103	4726110000-E	1205	HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	6 EA	535.00	3210.00	500.00	3000.00
0104	4775000000-E	1205	6" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (II)	2,870 LF	5.342	15331.54	5.00	14350.00
0105	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	488,130 LF	0.32	156201.60	0.30	146439.00
0106	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	20,654 LF	0.65	13425.10	0.60	12392.40
0107	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	100 LF	4.30	430.00	4.00	400.00
0108	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	36 EA	110.00	3960.00	100.00	3600.00
0109	4847030000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	19,950 LF	1.35	26932.50	1.25	24937.50

TIP NO I-6063
FED AID NO NHPIM-0040(097)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.
I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 50 TO MILE MARKER 55.

5.000 MI

				ROGERS GROUP INC		HARRISON CONSTRUCTION			
				NASHVILLE, TN		COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE, NC			
0110	4847070000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (12", 20 MILS)	712	LF	2.70	1922.40	2.50	1780.00
0111	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 9" COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PAVE- MENT MARKING LINES, TYPE II	600	LF	10.15	6090.00	9.50	5700.00
0112	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 12", 90 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECT- IVE MEDIA)	9,720	LF	2.70	26244.00	2.50	24300.00
0113	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 6", 90 MILS (HIGHLY REFLECTIVEMEDIA)	131,060	LF	1.35	176931.00	1.25	163825.00
0114	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	48	LF	12.80	614.40	12.00	576.00
0115	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	1,751	EA	45.00	78795.00	42.00	73542.00
0116	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	210	EA	7.50	1575.00	7.00	1470.00
0117	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			125000.00		150000.00
0118	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	8,200	LF	3.50	28700.00	4.00	32800.00
0119	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1,190	TON	53.40	63546.00	50.00	59500.00
0120	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	4,280	TON	42.75	182970.00	40.00	171200.00
0121	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	60	ACR	1500.00	90000.00	1400.00	84000.00
0122	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	3,000	LB	5.35	16050.00	5.00	15000.00
0123	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	12	TON	1500.00	18000.00	1400.00	16800.00
0124	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	280	LF	19.25	5390.00	18.00	5040.00
0125	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	400	LF	3.75	1500.00	3.50	1400.00
0126	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	880	CY	16.00	14080.00	15.00	13200.00
0127	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,450	SY	2.25	3262.50	2.10	3045.00
0128	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	1,480	LF	6.45	9546.00	6.00	8880.00
0129	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	3,800	LF	10.70	40660.00	10.00	38000.00
0130	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	148	LB	14.45	2138.60	13.50	1998.00
0131	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	7.3	ACR	2400.00	17520.00	2100.00	15330.00
0132	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	22	ACR	215.00	4730.00	200.00	4400.00
0133	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250	LB	8.80	2200.00	8.25	2062.50
0134	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	2	TON	2150.00	4300.00	2000.00	4000.00
0135	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	450	LB	5.60	2520.00	5.25	2362.50
0136	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	3	TON	1600.00	4800.00	1500.00	4500.00
0137	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	740	MHR	75.00	55500.00	70.00	51800.00
0138	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	48	EA	535.00	25680.00	500.00	24000.00
0139	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4	EA	2670.00	10680.00	2500.00	10000.00
0140	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	24	EA	240.00	5760.00	225.00	5400.00
0141	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE CLEANOUT	36	EA	240.00	8640.00	225.00	8100.00

TIP NO I-6063
FED AID NO NHPIM-0040(097)
PAVEMENT REHABILITATION.
I-40 FROM MILE MARKER 50 TO MILE MARKER 55.

5.000 MI

				ROGERS GROUP INC		HARRISON CONSTRUCTION			
				NASHVILLE, TN		COMPANY DIVISION OF			
						APAC-ATLANTIC INC			
						ASHEVILLE, NC			
0142	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	363	LF	13.15	4773.45	12.50	4537.50
0143	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (8")	5,900	SY	12.25	72275.00	30.00	177000.00
0144	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	1,694	TON	74.25	125779.50	80.00	135520.00
0145	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) FINE MILLING	140,800	SY	3.25	457600.00	2.75	387200.00
0146	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) RESPONSE FOR GUARDRAIL/GUIDE- RAIL MAINTENANCE	100	EA	425.00	42500.00	400.00	40000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		22271239.79	TOTAL		24993755.40
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		22271239.79	SUB-TOTAL		24993755.40
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
ROGERS GROUP INC				1	22271239.79				
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC				2	24993755.40				